
CLIENT

PROJECT

LOCATION

TITLE

SCALE @ A1

DRAWN

DRAWING  No

REVISED

ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE CHECKED ON SITE

REVISIONS

10571 / 1-301F
18TH APRIL 2023

16TH JANUARY 2023

1:10

WORKSTATIONS

28/29 GREAT QUEEN STREET

SALON DEVELOPMENT

BROOKS & BROOKS

+44 (0)20 7407 7487
hello@matterxp.com  www.matterxp.com
8 Crucifix Lane, London, SE1 3JW
c MatterXP Ltd

105
30

1250

410
45

40
85

325

24
2

90
11

8

4541444009038 3985

10
0

1250

750 345 30

22
00

70
25

4
12

7

75
8

17
0

10
00

24
2

30
30

7

132 986 132

15
50

PLAN VIEW 

FRONT ELEVATION A
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LEFT ISOMETRIC
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SQUARE BOX SECTION 
STEEL IN BLACK
40MM X 40MM 

THREAD LEVELLING FEET WITH 
RUBBER BASE 

SHELF FOR STYLIST CASE
CASE DIMENSIONS: W360MM X D165MM X H205MM

GUIDE RAIL

MIRROR FIXED TO CROSS BRACED STEEL FRAME

SUPPORT BRACKET

BRACING FOR FOOT REST

2NO. CUSTOMER BAG HOOKS
UNDER DRAWER

SHELF IN OAK

L-BRACKET

STYLIST CASE
CASE DIMENSIONS: W360MM X D165MM X H205MM SHELF IN OAKSTEEL U-CHANNEL (GUIDE RAIL)

THREAD LEVELLING FEET WITH 
RUBBER BASE 

FOOT REST

STYLIST CASE
CASE DIMENSIONS: W360MM

X D165MM X H205MM

METAL FRAMED MIRROR - 5MM GAP AROUND MIRROR
TO ALLOW FOR MOVEMENT

MIRROR DIMENSIONS: W650MM X H980MM

METAL FRAMED MIRROR - 5MM GAP AROUND MIRROR
TO ALLOW FOR MOVEMENT

MIRROR DIMENSIONS: W650MM X H980MM

SQUARE BOX SECTION
STEEL IN BLACK

40MM X 40MM GUIDE RAIL

SUPPORT BRACKET - TO BE
FIXED TO WALL PANELLING

SHELF IN OAK 

1NO. DRAWER

1NO. DRAWER

F

1-302

F

1-302

A: 30/01/23

90MM DIAMETER SLOT FOR 
HAIRDRYER WITH METAL 
INSERT.

90MM DIAMETER SLOT FOR HAIRDRYER

RECESS ON TOP OF
DRAWER UNIT TO HOUSE

BACK MIRROR
MIRROR DIMENSIONS:

L410MM x W250MM x D16MM

DISK PLATE WITH SCREW 
HOLES TO FIX UNIT TO FLOOR

TRIPLE SOCKET BUILT INTO METAL 
CABLE MANAGEMENT TRAY

FOOT REST (BRACED)

DISK PLATE WITH SCREW HOLES TO
FIX UNIT TO FLOOR

B: 06/03/23

HOOK FOR HAIR TOOLS
10MM DIAMETER BAR

7NO. CUTOUT  CABLE
ACCESS SLOTS

SLIM SINGLE LIGHT SWITCH

SHELF IN OAK

1NO. DOUBLE SOCKET. 1NO.
SINGLE SOCKET WITH 2 USB

OUTLETS (TYPE A)

TRIPLE SOCKET BUILT INTO METAL 
CABLE MANAGEMENT TRAY

1NO. DOUBLE SOCKET. 1NO. SINGLE
SOCKET WITH 2 USB OUTLETS (TYPE A)

2NO. CUSTOMER BAG HOOKS 
UNDER DRAWER 

C: 22/03/23
D: 27/03/23
E: 04/04/23

F
1 - PLUG SOCKET LOCATION AMENDED
2 - UPDATED WORKSTATION PENDANT LIGHTING WITH BRACKET
3 - 2NO. CUTOUTS BEHIND LIGHTING LOWERED & ALIGNED TO TOP OF MIRROR FRAME

1550MM FROM FLOOR TO
CENTRE OF LIGHT BRACKET GUIDING LIGHTING FLEX

BRACKET GUIDING LIGHTING FLEX

BRACKET GUIDING LIGHTING FLEX

BRACKET GUIDING LIGHTING FLEX

LIGHTING BRACKET
DETAIL 1:4

 2NO. CUTOUTS BEHIND
LIGHTING ALIGNED TO TOP

OF MIRROR FRAME

1550MM (H) FROM FLOOR 
TO CENTRE OF LIGHT
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